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Fliers - Dave Taylor

Waiver Cap Remaining: $1,839

Miami Dolphins
Najee Harris

Tony Pollard
Diontae Johnson
Michael Pittman Jr.
Rashid Shaheed
David Njoku
Indianapolis Colts
Las Vegas Raiders
Josh Jacobs
Keenan Allen
Wan'Dale Robinson
Cole Kmet

Jersey Boys - Steve Tannenbaum

QB
RB

MIA
PIT
DAL
PIT
IND
NO
CLE
IND

DIST LV

LV
LAC
NYG
CHI

Waiver Cap Remaining: $1,826

Philadelphia Eagles
Chase Brown
James Cook

Joe Mixon

A.J. Brown
Gabriel Davis
Mike Evans
Baltimore Ravens
Baltimore Ravens
D'Onta Foreman
Kareem Hunt

Ty Johnson
Atlanta Falcons

Just Win Baby - Dennis Beck

QB
RB

PHI
CIN
BUF
CIN
PHI
BUF
B
BAL

D/ST BAL

K

CHI

CLE
BUF
ATL

Waiver Cap Remaining: $1,787

Green Bay Packers
James Conner
Antonio Gibson
Aaron Jones

Jerry Jeudy

Tyler Lockett
Jayden Reed
Buffalo Bills

New York Jets
Kansas City Chiefs
Miles Sanders
Khalil Shakir
Travis Kelce

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

GB
ARI
WAS
GB
DEN
SEA
GB
BUF

D/IST NYJ

0B
RB
WR
TE

KC
CAR
BUF
KC

Katz Cats - Ralph Katz
Waiver Cap Remaining: $1,443

New York Giants
Ty Chandler

Travis Etienne
Justin Jefferson
Jakobi Meyers
George Pickens
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Jacksonville Jaguars
Dallas Cowboys
Minnesota Vikings
Jerome Ford
Raheem Mostert
Tyjae Spears

Ken's Lugnuts - Arthur Mehlman

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
K

NYG
MIN
JAX
MIN
Lv
PIT
DET
JAX

D/ST DAL

0B

MIN
CLE
MIA
TEN

Waiver Cap Remaining: $1,601

Chicago Bears
Saquon Barkley
Ezekiel Elliott
Devin Singletary
Jordan Addison
Josh Downs

Jake Ferguson
Cincinnati Bengals
Denver Broncos
San Francisco 49ers
Royce Freeman
Tee Higgins
Christian Watson

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

CHI
NYG
NE
HOU
MIN
IND
DAL
CIN

D/ST DEN

0B
RB

WR
WR

SF
LAR
CIN
GB

13

10
7
13
7
10
13
5
13
13
13
5
13
11

7

4.29
1.65
1.29
1.18
1.35
1.41
1.29
3.29
2.18
1.35
1.94
0.53
1.00

4.29
0.35
1.71
1.82
2.18
1.59
2.88
2.53
271
0.65
1.00
0.18
2.76

3.29
1.82
0.41
0.94
0.41
1.00
212
1.88
2.88
271
0.12
0.65
1.00

2.35
0.41
3.06
1.76
1.82
2.18
2.47
2.82
3.18
4.88
2.06
3.47
0.65

271
1.88
0.88
1.00
2.24
0.59
0.82
2.59
1.71
4.53
0.35
1.12
0.82
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Killer G's - Paul Golub
Waiver Cap Remaining: $1,702

Seattle Seahawks QB SEA
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Jahan Dotson WR WAS
Romeo Doubs WR GB

Quentin Johnston WR LAC
San Francisco 49ers K SF

= =
o~NE~v~ovounoRva~u

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Adam Thielen WR CAR
Jameson Williams WR DET

Lamb over Rice -
Waiver Cap Remaining: $1,305

Indianapolis Colts QB IND 11
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5
Jordan Mason RB SF 9
Jamaal Williams RB NO 11
Chris Godwin WR TB 5
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10
Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 5
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10

Mini Happy Returns - Michael Cohen
Waiver Cap Remaining: $1,760

Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 10
Samaje Perine RB DEN 9
Rachaad White RB TB 5
Tutu Atwell WR LAR 10
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Denver Broncos K DEN 9

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 9

Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 7
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10

Old Jews - Eric Steinberg
Waiver Cap Remaining: $1,200

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14
Josh Palmer WR LAC 5
Demarcus Robinson WR LAR 10
Miami Dolphins K MIA 10
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5
Melvin Gordon RB BAL 13
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Drake London WR ATL 11
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10

Phanatics - Steve Hirsch
Waiver Cap Remaining: $1,479

New Orleans Saints QB NO 11
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13
Zack Moss RB IND 11
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10
Brandon Johnson WR DEN 9
Evan Engram TE JAX 9

Detroit Lions K DET 9
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 13
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX 9
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 10
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2.88
0.88
1.94
2.24
0.71
1.18
0.29
1.65
2.00
3.76
1.59
0.82
0.76

E T T

3.18
0.94
0.59
0.06
1.00
3.47
1.71
2.88
1.35
1.35
1.82
0.59
0.53

L T T

3.24
0.24
1.88
0.65
1.76
1.76
2.06
2.24
1.71
0.65
0.76
0.29
1.12

L T T

4.59
1.24
2.53
0.18
1.00
0.76
0.65
2.24
271
0.18
1.94
0.59
1.18

L T T

3.06
1.29
1.59
2.24
1.41
0.82
0.82
1.41
241
3.41
1.88
0.29
0.82
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Pickpockets - Jim Nicola
Waiver Cap Remaining: $1,771

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 65 3.82 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 43 253 *
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 25 147 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 23 135 *
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 11 065 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 48 282 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 16 094 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 5 54 318 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 6 25 147 *
New England Patriots QB NE 11 28 1.65
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 34 2.00

Zay Jones WR JAX 9 6 0.35
Rondale Moore WR ARl 14 11 0.65
River Dogs - Todd Uliman

Waiver Cap Remaining: $1,758

Denver Broncos QB DEN 9 51 3.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 4 024 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 50 294 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 13 076 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 70 412 O~
Chris Olave WR NO 11 19 112 *
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 30 176 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 57 335 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6 32 188 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5 2 012
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13 3 0.18
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 5 0.29
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 13 0.76
The Inmates Running the Asylum -

Waiver Cap Remaining: $1,026

Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 14 40 2.35 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 24 141 *
Zamir White RB LV 13 6 035 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 31 182 *
Taysom Hill TE NO 11 16 094 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 30 176 *
Trey McBride TE ARl 14 12 071 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 51 3.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 11 23 135 *
Detroit Lions QB DET 9 66 3.88
Leonard Fournette RB BUF 13 0 0.00
David Montgomery RB DET 9 37 218
George Kittle TE SF 9 30 1.76
Urban Spacemen - Tim Applegate

Waiver Cap Remaining: $1,844

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 93 547 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 41 241 0 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 14 082 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 38 224 *
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 21 124 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 28 165 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 41 241 o+
Houston Texans K HOU 7 45 265 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 28 165 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10 7 041
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13 12 071
Marquise Brown WR ARl 14 11 0.65
Noah Brown WR HOU 7 13 0.76

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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